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20.0t

Anchor Starcon Load Group 20 t

Product information

The Starcon spherical head anchor load group 20 t is a steel component made for concrete casting. The foot of the anchor is constructed

especially for strong concrete anchorage.

The cylindrical head of the Starcon spherical anchor is attached to a Stardon Lifting eye, standard coupling lifting eye for lifting.
Starcon refers to the guidelines in VDI/BV-BS 6205 and DS/CEN/TR 15728.

Marking: CE-marked, UKCA-marked, Batch code, Load group+S (Starcon)

Finish: Untreated, hot dip galvanized or stainless

Length
mm

250
250
340
340
500
500
1,000

1,000

Finish

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

mm

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

D1

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

D2
mm

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

mm

250

250

340

340

500

500

1,000

1,000

Weight
kg

3.3
3.3
4.38
4.38
5.87
5.87
11.75

11.75



Blueprint



	Anchor Starcon Load Group 20 t
	Blueprint


